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AN AFFILIATE OF BONNIE INVESTMENT GROUP

Phone:  708.851.0808
Fax:     708.851.0809

bonniemgmt.com
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CORPORATION

140

142BC
142C
142D
142E
144A
144B 
144C 
146E
148A
148C

Urban Air Trampoline Ctr 

VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
Bentley's
Dollar Tree
VACANT
Pivot Point
LA Tan
Spenga
Star Smiles Orthodontics

UNIT OCCUPANT

Total

SQ.FT.

39,983

1,399
2,800
1,600
5,322
10,297
3,853
8,400
3,500

 176,602

4,200
3,610

148D
148F
156A
156B
156C
156D
156E 
156F 
156G
156H
156I

      

Hallmark           
Threading & Henna 
Duraes Jham Dental 
Mandarin Bistro   
Pivot Point
Papa John's 
Deluxe Foot Spa      
UPS
Kumon Math & Reading Center   
Lacquer Nails 
Cigarette Zone

UNIT OCCUPANT SQ.FT.

5,036
816
1,360
1,800
2,160
1,440
2,200
1,400
1,600
800
1,200

156J
156K
158A
158B
160A
160B
162A 
162B 
162BA
162C
166

GNC
Norgetown Cleaners 
Subway       
Relive Physical Therapy 
VACANT
Ewa's Polish Deli      
Spring Wine & Spirits 
Taco Madre           
Taco Madre Expansion 
Chicago Dance Academy 
Caputo's Portillo's

UNIT OCCUPANT SQ.FT.

1,800
1,800
1,971
2,826
3,083
2,510
4,038
2,156
1,111
4,400
36,131

Outlot 7,637
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134-166 E. Lake St, Bloomingdale, IL 60108
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1350 E. Touhy Ave, Suite E360 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018
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